United States Representative, District No. 11

Governor

Lieutenant Governor

Attorney General

Comptroller of Public Accounts

Commissioner of the General Land Office

Commissioner of Agriculture

Railroad Commissioner

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3

August Pfluger

Kandy Kaye Horn
Allen B. West
Rick Perry

Don Huffines
Greg Abbott
Chad Prather
Paul Belew
Danny Harrison

Todd M. Bullis
Daniel Miller
Trayce Bradford
Zach Vance
Aaron Sorrells
Dan Patrick

George P. Bush
Eva Guzman
Louie Gohmert
Ken Paxton

Glenn Hegar
Mark V. Goloby

Don W. Minton
Dawn Buckingham
Ben Armenta

Jon Spiers

Rufus Lopez

Tim Westley
Weston Martinez
Victor Avila

Carey A. Counsil
James White
Sid Miller

Tom Slocum Jr

Marvin "Sarge" Summers
Dawayne Tipton

Wayne Christian

Sarah Stogner

Debra Lehrmann

468

10
55
46
20
389
22

25
41
40
19
15
333

175
102

60
185

360
54

86
118
20
46
21
45
25
21

30
131
295

88
46
78
116
70

386



Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 1

State Senator, District No. 28

State Representative, District No. 53

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 6

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 7 Unexpired Term

District Judge, 452nd Judicial District

District Attorney, 452nd Judicial District

County Judge

County and District Clerk

County Treasurer

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4

Justice of the Peace

County Chairman

Proposition 1

Proposition 2

Rebeca Huddle

Evan Young
David J. Schenck

Mary Lou Keel

Scott Walker
Clint Morgan

Jesse F. McClure, llI

Michael "Travis" Stevens
Lani Popp

Charles Perry

Wesley "Wes" Virdell
Andrew S. Murr

Todd McCray

Lori I. Valenzuela

Robert R. "Rob" Hofmann

Tonya Spaeth Ahlschwede

Brandon Corbin
Bruce Hough

Christy Eggleston

Tami Russell

Jay Cunningham

Tyler O. Wright

Stacy Lawler

Susan J Williamson

YES
NO

YES

384

245
119

381

257
100

368

299
71

393

156
352

370

358

452

451

355
214

503

504

140

120

494

333

486
48

384



Proposition 3

Proposition 4

Proposition 5

Proposition 6

Proposition 7

Proposition 8

Proposition 9

Proposition 10

NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

125

451
80

455
65

394
106

407
81

496
27

481
42

455
78

471
47



